E24 Solar pumping inverters are highly accurate and
reliable inverters specifically conceived to drive pumps of
all types. Solar Pumping Inverters use a high accuracy fast
MPPT algorithms to track PV array output by the maximum
power point. The inverter includes the algorithm to soft
start the pumps and automatically monitor its torque to
minimize its consumption and keep it running even under
low solar radiation.

2
 Solar Pumping Inverter Series
Model Power Voltage Output Current Dimensions
(LxWxH mm)
Installation
Dimensions
(axb dmm)
Base
No.
PVIP1-1KI 1.5 1-Phase AC 220V
±10% DC200~380V
7 185/120/165 174/108/5.3 9S2
PVIP1-2KI 2.2 10 220/150/182 209/138/5.3 9S3
PVIP1-4KI 4 16 285/180/200 272/167/5.5 9S4
PVIP1-7KI 7.5 32 360/220/225 340/150/10 9L1
PVIP3-11KI 11 45 435/275/258 415/165/5.5 9L2
PVIP3-4KI 4 3-Phase AC 220V
±10% DC200~380V
16 285/180/200 272/167/5.5 9S4
PVIP3-7KI 7.5 32 360/220/225 340/150/10 9L1
PVIP3-11KI 11 45 435/275/258 415/165/10 9L2
PVIP3-15KI 15 60 480/296/262 460/200/10 9L3
PVIP3-22KI 22 3-Phase AC 380V
±10% DC350~750V
45 435/275/258 415/165/10 9L2
PVIP3-30KI 30 60 480/269/262 460/200/10 9L3
PVIP3-45KI 45 90 660/364/295 640/250/10 9L4
PVIP3-55KI 55 110 660/364/295 640/250/10 9L4
PVIP3-75KI 75 150 660/364/295 640/250/10 9L4
PVIP3-93KI 63 176 710/453/295 690/350/10 9L5
PVIP3-110KI 110 210 710/453/295 690/350/10 9L5
PVIP3-132KI 132 253 910/480/335 890//350/10 9L6
PVIP3-160KI 160 304 910/480/335 890//350/10 9L6
3
 Solar Pumping Inverter Series
Ordering Information
 PVIP1-1KI PV Inverter for Pumps, Single Phase 220V, 1.5KW
PVIP1-2KI PV Inverter for Pumps, Single Phase 220V, 2.2KW
PVIP1-4KI PV Inverter for Pumps, Single Phase 220V, 4KW
PVIP1-7KI PV Inverter for Pumps, Single Phase 220V, 7KW
PVIP1-11KI PV Inverter for Pumps, Single Phase 220V, 11KW
PVIP3-4KI PV Inverter for Pumps, Three Phase 380/220V, 4KW
PVIP3-7KI PV Inverter for Pumps, Three Phase 380/220V, 7KW
PVIP3-11KI PV Inverter for Pumps, Three Phase 380/220V, 11KW
PVIP3-15KI PV Inverter for Pumps, Three Phase 380/220V, 15KW
PVIP3-22KI PV Inverter for Pumps, Three Phase 380/220V, 22KW
PVIP3-30KI PV Inverter for Pumps, Three Phase 380/220V, 30KW
PVIP3-45KI PV Inverter for Pumps, Three Phase 380/220V, 45KW
PVIP3-55KI PV Inverter for Pumps, Three Phase 380/220V, 55KW
PVIP3-75KI PV Inverter for Pumps, Three Phase 380/220V, 75KW
PVIP3-93KI PV Inverter for Pumps, Three Phase 380/220V, 93KW
PVIP3-110KI PV Inverter for Pumps, Three Phase 380/220V, 110KW
PVIP3-132KI PV Inverter for Pumps, Three Phase 380/220V, 132KW
PVIP3-160KI PV Inverter for Pumps, Three Phase 380/220V, 160KW
Ref Number  Description
4
 Solar Pumping Inverter Series
E24 Modular